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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Subhashkumar Mengona Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

2 20/01/2026 Malathi Mengona Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

3 20/01/2026 ABHAYA M M Mengona Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

4 20/01/2026 Sujeesh Mengona Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

5 20/01/2026 Reshma Mengona Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

6 20/01/2026 ANJULA Elumbilathottathil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

7 20/01/2026 Akshay A K Asarikandiyil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661
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8 20/01/2026 Praveesh V P Sreelakshmi Nivas, Cheruppa, Mavoor, Cheruppa, 
Kozhikode, 673661

 

9 20/01/2026 JINSHAD M Puthukkudi Poyil, Thathoor Poyil, Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Kozhikode, 673661

 

10 20/01/2026 Ramith Lal R Rathnanivas, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, Kozhikode, 
673661

 

11 20/01/2026 Vibin Peechamkuzhiyil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kozhikode, 673661

 

12 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAMEER C 
K

475/B HIRA MANZIL, VAZHAYIL PARAMB, 
PALAZHI, G A COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE, 673014

 

13 20/01/2026 Usman Nercheri, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, Kozhikode, 
673661

 

14 20/01/2026 Sreehari S 1/308 kalarikkal Sreelaya, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kozhikode, 673661

 

15 20/01/2026 SAMEERA M 475/B HIRA MANZIL, VAZHAYIL PARAMB, 
PALAZHI, G A COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE, 673014

 

16 20/01/2026 AYISHA RISHANA A T 8/163 B KANNADAPPU VAYAL, PANTHEERPADAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

17 20/01/2026 Dhanya K Mecheri House, Perumanna, Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

18 20/01/2026 Mumthas Perikkakode, Kuthiradam, Mavoor, Mavoor, Kozhikode, 
673661

 

19 20/01/2026 Prabhitha 1/183 Pottankinaru Parambil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, Kozhikode, 673661
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20 20/01/2026 Soumyesh K Thattambalath, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, Kozhikode, 
673661

 

21 20/01/2026 Ayisha 4/267 NAYARUKUNNATH, PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, PILASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 

673571

 

22 20/01/2026 Madhu Mooppana Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

23 20/01/2026 Anusree s SANAM, PILASSERY ROAD CHETHUKADAVU, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

24 20/01/2026 Sheeja Mooppana Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

25 20/01/2026 Sheeba CHADAYANKUZHIYIL, PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, PILASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 

673571

 

26 20/01/2026 Meeraj M M Mooppana Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

27 20/01/2026 Nafeesa P P Palliparambil Mottammal, Mavoor, Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

28 20/01/2026 ARJUN C K 4/265A1 CHADAYAN KUZHIYIL, PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, PILASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 

673571

 

29 20/01/2026 Mijun M M Mooppana Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

30 20/01/2026 Muhammed Biniya C P CHAMADATH PARAMBU, BASITH MANZIL, 
PERUMANNA, PERUMANNA, KOZHIKODE, 673019

 

31 20/01/2026 Deepthi Elamaparambil, Vellanoor, Chathamangalam, Choolur, 
Kozhikode, 673601
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32 20/01/2026 Amrutha P S PUTHEN PARAMBATH, PARIYANGAD, PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, KOZHIKODE, 673601

 

33 20/01/2026 Asokan Manghat SREENILAYAM, THACHAMBALATH 
MANAKKADAVU, PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, KOZHIKODE, 673019

 

34 20/01/2026 Dharmaja Asok SREENILAYAM, THACHAMBALATH 
MANAKKADAVU, PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, KOIZHIKODE, 673019

 

35 20/01/2026 FARSADALI M P Veluthedath Meethal, Velliparamba, Velliparamba, 
Velliparamba, Kozhikode, 673008

 

36 20/01/2026 Vrindaraj P PUTHEN PARAMBATH, PARIYANGAD, PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, KOZHIKODE, 673008

 

37 20/01/2026 FATHIMA JASLA P PAYYADY, PAYYADYMEETHAL, PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU P O, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673019

 

38 20/01/2026 Sangeetha CHERUVALATH MEETHAL, PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, PANTHEERANKAVE, 

KOZHIKODE, 673019

 

39 20/01/2026 Habidali 12/46, KIZHVAT, PATTAPPIL, MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
KOZHIKODE, 673661

 

40 20/01/2026 Kallyani K Neravath, Vellanoor, Chathamangalam, Choolur, 
Kozhikode, 673601

 

41 20/01/2026 Sameena 21/515, EDAVANA NECHOOLI, Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, kozhikode, 673601

 

42 20/01/2026 VYSHNA SURESH K M PAAKKATH, PILASSERY, KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

43 20/01/2026 Prakasan Thazhe Erangatt, Kolayithazham, Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, Kozhikode, 673571
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44 20/01/2026 Aneesh Koonhavil, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

45 20/01/2026 Shaji 10/285 Koonhavil, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

46 20/01/2026 Gokul S K Navami, Kolayithazham, Kunnamangalam, Karanthur, 
Kozhikode, 673571

 

47 20/01/2026 Sarojini Nayedath, Kolayithazham, Kunnamangalam, Karanthur, 
Kozhikode, 673571

 

48 20/01/2026 Sheeba 10/285 Koonhavil Methal, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

49 20/01/2026 Saraswathi 10/285 Koonhavil Methal, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

50 20/01/2026 Ajeesh Koonhavil, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

51 20/01/2026 Jasir Noojikara Paramba,anakkuzhikara, Poovattuparba, 
Poovattuparamba, Poovattuparamba, Kozhikode, 673008

 

52 20/01/2026 Ahana S Nair Thulaseedalam, Kolayithazham, Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, Kozhikode, 673571

 

53 20/01/2026 Faseela Noonjikaraparamba Annakuzhikara, Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparba, Poovattuparba, Kozhikode, 673008

 

54 20/01/2026 Rajishma N Koonhavil, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

55 20/01/2026 Bindhu Mooppana Meethal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014
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56 20/01/2026 Savithri Parammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

57 20/01/2026 Shibeesh Parammal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


